DET NORSKE VERITAS
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
CERTIFICATE NO. E-7612
This Certificate consists of 4 pages
This is to certify that the
Motor Starter
823.60
with type designation(s)
RVS-DN
Manufactured by
Solcon Industries Ltd.
Yoqneam Illit 20692, Israel
is found to comply with
Det Norske Veritas' Rules for Classification of Ships, High Speed & Light Craft and
Det Norske Veritas' Offshore Standards
Application
Soft starter for Asyncronous Motors.
Type Rated Voltage (V) Rated Current (A) Frequency (Hz)
RVS-DN 230 - 690 8 - 2700 50 -60
Place and date   This Certificate is valid until
Høvik, 2006-01-25   2009-12-31
for Det Norske Veritas
AS
  Frode Berntsen   Local Office   Nicolay Horn
Head of Section DNV Limassol Surveyor
Product description
Soft starter for asynchronous motors.
Type designation Mains supply
(V)
FLC
(A)
Motor power
(kW)
      230V 400V 500V 690V
RVS-RN
8
220 - 690 8 2.3 4 5.5 7.5
RVS-RN
17
220 - 690 17 4 7.5 11 15
RVS-RN
31
220 - 690 31 8.5 15 18.5 22
RVS-RN
44
220 - 690 44 12 22 30 37
RVS-RN
58
220 - 690 58 17 30 37 55
RVS-RN
72
220 - 690 72 21 37 45 60
RVS-RN
85
220 - 690 85 25 50 60 85
RVS-RN
105
220 - 690 105 30 55 75 90
RVS-RN
145
220 - 690 145 40 75 90 132
RVS-RN
170
220 - 690 170 50 90 110 160
RVS-RN
120
220 - 690 120 60 110 132 185
RVS-RN
310
220 - 690 310 - 160 220 250
RVS-RN
390
220 - 690 390 - 200 250 355
RVS-RN
460
220 - 690 460 - 250 315 450
RVS-RN
580